CATEGORY
VISUAL ARTS
VISUAL ARTS
VISUAL ARTS
VISUAL ARTS
VISUAL ARTS
VISUAL ARTS
FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

DANCE
DANCE
DANCE
DANCE
DANCE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE
LITERATURE

MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC

DIVISION
PRIMARY
MIDDLE
MIDDLE
HIGH
HIGH

NAME

PETER GOSLER
AVANI NARAYAN
ISHITA RAJPAT
OLIVIA LEKAS
FAITH WILLIAMS

SPECIAL ARTISTBENJAMIN WORTHAM
INTERMEDIATE KAYDEN BARBOUR

MIDDLE
MIDDLE
HIGH

HARSHTHA CHANDER
KRISTIANNA BERGER
SHAYAN RAJPUT

SPECIAL ARTISTBENJAMIN WORTHAM
INTERMIDIATE AMELIA FERGUSON

MIDDLE
MIDDLE
HIGH
HIGH
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

LAYLA GOWDER
HARSHTHA CHANDER
OLIVYA GOWDER
SHREYA SUNIL

SCHOOL

MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

LIBERTY MIDDLE

BOB JONES HS

BOB JONES HS

LIBERTY MIDDLE

MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

LIBERTY MIDDLE

JAMES CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL
LIBERTY MIDDLE

MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

LIBERTY MIDDLE

JAMES CLEMENS HS

BOB JONES HS

KATHLEEN HILDERBRANL MIDTOWN ELEMENTARY

THOMAS BURBANK

INTERMEDIATE ZOEY MULLOY
INTERMEDIATE EMMA MAULDIN

MIDDLE
HIGH
HIGH

KAHLAN JOLLEY
APARNA BHOOSHANAN
SAHISHNU SAHA

SPECIAL ARTISTBENJAMIN WORTHAM
PHOTOGRAPHY PRIMARY
PHOTOGRAPHY INTERMEDIATE ADDISON WRIGHT
PHOTOGRAPHY INTERMEDIATE OWEN VANDIVER
PHOTOGRAPHY MIDDLE
PHOTOGRAPHY HIGH

PHOTOGRAPHY HIGH

PHOTOGRAPHY SPECIAL ARTISTBENJAMIN WORTHAM

PRIMARY
MIDDLE
HIGH

LEONARD WATKINS

LAYA GOWDER
ANNE ELISE CAIRNS
AASIM MUSANI

AVANTH RAVISHEKAR
ISHITA RAJPUT
JASON DAVIES

SPECIAL ARTISTBENJAMIN WORTHAM

COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY
HORIZON ELEMENTARY
HAMPTON COVE ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

BOB JONES HIGH SCHOOL
JAMES CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL
LIBERTY MIDDLE

MIDTOWN ELEMENTARY
HORIZON ELEMENTARY
COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

BOB JONES HS

JAMES CLEMENS HS

LIBERTY MIDDLE

MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE

JAMES CLEMENS HS

LIBERTY MIDDLE



PTA COUNCIL

MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY COUNCIL
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY
MADISON CITY

AWARD TITLE
2ND
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
2ND
HM
HM
1ST
1ST
1ST
HM
HM
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
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